LUNDI

MARDI

M

JEUDI

VENDREDI

SAM/DIM

26

27

29

30

30/31

14h00 - 15h15 : REUNION REPRISE

15h30 - 17h30 : ATELIER SURPRISE

Cath D

12h00-17h30:

PIQUE NIQUE + SORTIE NATURE

14h00 - 16h15 : TERRE

16h30 - 18h00 : COULISSE FRIPERIE

14h00 - 17h45 : SORTIE NATURE

BONNES VACANCES

Le planning de septembre vous sera communiqué la derniére semaine d'aoit




